Test & Measurement
Products & Services
High-Performance Wire & Cable
RF Products
Digital Products
Probes
Signal Integrity Services
2

CoreHC™
Direct-Attach Option
Standard Part Number Guide for RF Jumper Cables
7
High-Density RF Ganged Interconnects Cont’d.
Precision RF Connectors.
RF Products Cont’d.
We offer a wide portfolio of low-loss, high-frequency precision RF connectors in various configurations for design flexibility and
multiple applications.
•	 50 Ω impedance
•	 Frequencies ranging from 26.5 to 110 GHz
•	 Field-replaceable options available
•	 1.00 mm,1.85 mm, 2.40 mm, and 3.50 mm mating interfaces
Key Features
Solder-Mount PNs & Specifications
Size Frequency Termination Description P/N Product
Vertical Mount
1.85 mm DC - 65 GHz
Solder Mount;
Stripline Trace
1.85 mm Female Straight TMB-V8FS-3SM
2.4 mm DC - 50 GHz 2.4 mm Female Straight TMB-V4FS-3SM
2.92 mm DC - 40 GHz 2.92 mm Female Straight TMB-V9FS-3SM
3.5 mm DC - 34 GHz 3.5 mm Female Straight TMB-V5FS-3SM
3.5 mm DC - 34 GHz 3.5 mm Female Straight, Long Leads TMB-V5FS-3SM-01
CoreGD™
CoreGD™ is a typical male, female mate/de-mate type interface using
SSMP (SMPM) and WMP (SMPS) connectors.
Key Features
•	 1.85 mm and 2.92 mm cable-side connectors
•	 4 mm pitch
•	 Vertical, edge-mount, and board-to-board options
CoreGD™
Surface Mount Option
8
High-Density RF Ganged Interconnects Cont’d.
RF Products Cont’d.
Size Frequency Termination Description P/N Product
Vertical Mount - CPW
1.00 mm DC - 110 GHz
Solderless/Field-
Replaceable
CPW Trace
1 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V1F2-3LC-0X
1.85 mm DC - 65 GHz 1.85 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V8F2-3LC
2.4 mm DC - 50 GHz 2.4 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V4F2-3LC
2.92 mm DC - 40 GHz 2.92 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V9F2-3LC
3.5 mm DC - 34 GHz 3.5 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V5F2-3LC
Vertical Mount - Stripline
1.00 mm DC - 110 GHz
Solderless/Field-
Replaceable
Stripline Trace
1 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V1F2-2L1
1.85 mm DC - 65 GHz 1.85 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V8F2-3L1
2.4 mm DC - 50 GHz 2.4 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V4F2-3L1
2.92 mm DC - 40 GHz 2.92 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V9F2-3L1
3.5 mm DC - 34 GHz 3.5 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V5F2-3L1
Edge Launch - Solderless Standard
1.00 mm DC - 110 GHz
Solderless/Field-
Replaceable;
CPW Trace
1 mm Female Straight TMB-E1F2-1L1
1.85 mm DC - 65 GHz 1.85 mm Female Straight TMB-E8F2-1L1
2.4 mm DC - 50 GHz 2.4 mm Female Straight TMB-E4F2-1L1
2.92 mm DC - 40 GHz 2.92 mm Female Straight TMB-E9F2-1L1
3.5 mm DC - 34 GHz 3.5 mm Female Straight TMB-E5F2-1L1
Edge Launch - Solderless Narrow Body
1.85 mm DC - 65 GHz
Solderless/Field-
Replaceable;
CPW Trace